
TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 720

TYNISHA STREETERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:39 AM
125.064HICKORY BEND RD & PINE GATE DR 07:02 AM
125.033WINDWOOD RD & HICKORY BEND RD 07:03 AM
125.012854 FLAT SHOALS RD 07:04 AM
125.065WINDWOOD RD & WINDWOOD CT 07:05 AM
125.006SILVERWOOD DR & WINDWOOD RD 07:07 AM
125.0075647 PINE GATE DR 07:09 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM
@CP.11STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 720

TYNISHA STREETERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.11Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:27 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:37 PM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
125.064HICKORY BEND RD & PINE GATE DR 02:22 PM
125.033WINDWOOD RD & HICKORY BEND RD 02:24 PM
125.012854 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:25 PM
125.065WINDWOOD RD & WINDWOOD CT 02:26 PM
125.006SILVERWOOD DR & WINDWOOD RD 02:27 PM
125.0075647 PINE GATE DR 02:29 PM
@CP.11STANDBY BY MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:39 PM



TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWARTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:32 AM
125.0015751 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND WOODS APTS (BLDGS 1-29) 06:56 AM
125.015FLAT SHOALS RD & HIDDEN BROOK CIR 07:05 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWARTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
125.0105751 RIVERDALE RD @ STERLING COVE APTS (BLDGS 30-50) 07:13 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWARTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:37 PM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
125.0015751 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND WOODS APTS (BLDGS 1-29) 02:22 PM
125.015FLAT SHOALS RD & HIDDEN BROOK CIR 02:30 PM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWARTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.015Deadhead - FLAT SHOALS RD & HIDDEN BROOK CIR 02:31 PM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:35 PM
125.0105751 RIVERDALE RD @ STERLING COVE APTS (BLDGS 30-50) 02:40 PM



TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:37 AM
125.004KRISTEN COVE & ASPEN DR 07:00 AM
125.011BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 07:03 AM
125.0025503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 07:06 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:13 AM
125.0055724 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKE VIEW TRAIL APTS 07:19 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:37 PM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
125.004KRISTEN COVE & ASPEN DR 02:22 PM
125.011BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 02:25 PM
125.0025503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 02:31 PM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 839

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.002Deadhead - 5503 RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND ARMS APTS 02:33 PM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:35 PM
125.0055724 RIVERDALE RD @ LAKE VIEW TRAIL APTS 02:45 PM



TO WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.0251048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 07:15 AM
125.008GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 1ST INTRSCTN 07:19 AM
125.003GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 2ND INTRSCTN 07:20 AM
125.014SUMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 07:21 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM



FROM WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/30/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 125.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:51 AM
125.000SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:35 PM
125.0251048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 02:40 PM
125.008GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 1ST INTRSCTN 02:44 PM
125.003GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 2ND INTRSCTN 02:45 PM
125.014SUMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 02:47 PM


